
07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

164 BABCOCK LN, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00293

$1,006.96 

06/30/2023

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

164 BABCOCK LN, CENTRALIA

Pole Building - 36X48

023800005013

ISSUED
EVERSON, JORDAN BRYAN & KRISTIN TAYLOR

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/05/2023Date Applied:

147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00338

$1,415.65 

06/28/2023

$50,400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO

Shop - 40x48 Wood Frame

011387004000

ISSUED
LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRISSEN

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/18/2023Date Applied:

479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00341

$57.40 

06/28/2023

$400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Convert existing SFR (B16-00762) into ADU

016880523031

FINALED
PENNINGTON, RYAN & KARI

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/19/2023Date Applied:

1



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00347

$235.56 

06/28/2023

$3,240.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, SALKUM

18x40 RV Cover

028071001000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

Contractor: Phone:

05/23/2023Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00348

$205.23 

06/28/2023

$2,320.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, SALKUM

Covered Porch 8x16

028071001000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

Contractor: Phone:

05/23/2023Date Applied:

2291 SALZER VALLEY RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00233

$1,077.98 

06/29/2023

$43,512.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2291 SALZER VALLEY RD, CENTRALIA

40x60 Pole Barn

021391000000

ISSUED
JULSON, RENAE & WHEELER, LINDA M

KIFER CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-807-4140Contractor: Phone:

04/14/2023Date Applied:

2



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

126 HAYNES AVE S, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00320

$3,317.62 

06/28/2023

$183,808.56 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

126 HAYNES AVE S, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035228002008

ISSUED
JONES, JOEL & PAMELA

PARKER CONTRACTING SERVICES 425-766-0471Contractor: Phone:

05/15/2023Date Applied:

3486 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00329

$1,567.28 

06/29/2023

$60,916.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3486 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, ONALASKA

Barn - 40x84 General Use Storage Pole Structure

032473001001

ISSUED
CARSON, WILL

BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION 360-262-9867Contractor: Phone:

05/17/2023Date Applied:

479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00340

$4,215.06 

06/28/2023

$257,054.31 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

016880523031

ISSUED
PENNINGTON, RYAN & KARI

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/19/2023Date Applied:

3



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

121 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00362

$3,451.02 

06/26/2023

$194,626.59 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017106003015

ISSUED
NEWROCK HOMES INC

NEWROCK HOMES, INC. 360-423-5151Contractor: Phone:

05/26/2023Date Applied:

110 LACHLAN LN, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00364

$4,193.57 

06/30/2023

$214,213.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 LACHLAN LN, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

018870007000

ISSUED
PENNINGTON, RICKY & TIFFANY

FULL DRAW CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-747-1005Contractor: Phone:

05/30/2023Date Applied:

113 LEROY RD, RANDLE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00429

$247.38 

06/30/2023

$4,260.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

113 LEROY RD, RANDLE

Outdoor Kitchen Shelter - 20x20 Roof Only Pole Structure

031525011000

ISSUED
DO GOOD BE GOOD LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/14/2023Date Applied:

4



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

701 WILLIAMS ST #12, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00053

$490.00 

06/26/2023

$0.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

701 WILLIAMS ST #12, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Space #12

008701078000

ISSUED
RAGHORN INVESTMENTS LLC

Contractor: Phone:

06/16/2023Date Applied:

108 FRONT ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00459

$247.38 

06/27/2023

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 FRONT ST, PE ELL

Repair foundation under home

010250000000

ISSUED
CAPPS, MICHAEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/22/2023Date Applied:

539 PARK RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B23-00468

$37.35 

06/26/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

539 PARK RD, WINLOCK

Demolition - 1973 Commodore Shelby Manufactured Home

014617001005

ISSUED
SPENGLER, PHILIP L

Contractor: Phone:

06/26/2023Date Applied:

5



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

732 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00478

$134.11 

06/28/2023

$3,468.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

732 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - SFR - 37 Squares

018435002000

ISSUED
GATES, KENNETH LEE

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

06/27/2023Date Applied:

446 - 57 MEIER RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B23-00493

$37.35 

06/30/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

446 - 57 MEIER RD, WINLOCK

Demo - 1972 Redman Mobile Home

015123007003

ISSUED
BARKER, JIM L

NAU FAMILY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 206-658-5612Contractor: Phone:

06/30/2023Date Applied:

2548 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00472

$277.71 

06/27/2023

$6,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2548 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

Garage Foundation Only - 24x24 

021333001005

ISSUED
HAYES, KEVIN & MICHELLE

MUDSLINGERS GENERAL CONTR LLC 360-978-5047Contractor: Phone:

06/26/2023Date Applied:

6



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

108 EASTVIEW DR, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00480

$115.73 

06/28/2023

$2,812.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 EASTVIEW DR, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - SFR - 30 Squares

018893002002

ISSUED
ROBERTSON, JOSEPH I & TARESA D

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

06/28/2023Date Applied:

3270 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00494

$1,313.04 

06/30/2023

$45,295.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3270 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

Pole Shop 36x60 with 12'6"x48 Lean To

033189001001

ISSUED
WOMACK, CARLIE & RONDAL

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/30/2023Date Applied:

3142 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00496

$97.35 

06/30/2023

$1,968.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3142 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

Re-roof - SFR - 21 Squares

033225001001

ISSUED
TOWN, PATERKA & LUCAS

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

06/30/2023Date Applied:

7



07/03/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/25/2023 07/01/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$1,110,625.94 

$23,740.73 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  21

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

8


