

		Weekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date:	07/03/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/25/2023 <b>to</b> 07/0	1/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Issued:	05/05/2023 06/30/2023 B23-00293	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Pole Building - 36X48					
Parcel #:	023800005013					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	164 BABCOCK LN, CENTRA	LIA				
Site Address:	164 BABCOCK LN, CENTRA	LIA				
Owner's Name:	EVERSON, JORDAN BRYAN	& KRISTIN TAYLOR	Fees: \$1,006.96	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$31,328.64		1003. \$1,000.00	Olalus.	100015	
Date Issued:	05/18/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00338	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
	Shop - 40x48 Wood Frame					
2	011387004000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO					
	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO 147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO					
Site Address:		SSEN	E \$1.145.65	Otation		
Site Address: Owner's Name:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO	SSEN	Fees: \$1,415.65	Status:	ISSUED	
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS	SSEN Type: Sub-Type:	Fees: \$1,415.65 BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R			
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS \$50,400.00 05/19/2023 06/28/2023	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING			
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS \$50,400.00 05/19/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00341	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING			
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS \$50,400.00 05/19/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00341 Convert existing SFR (B16-00	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING		L	
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS \$50,400.00 05/19/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00341 Convert existing SFR (B16-00 016880523031	Type: Sub-Type: 0762) into ADU	BUILDING	ESIDENTIA	L	
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor: Assessor's Address:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS \$50,400.00 05/19/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00341 Convert existing SFR (B16-00 016880523031 SELF	Type: Sub-Type: 0762) into ADU ALIS	BUILDING	ESIDENTIA	L	
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO LEVANAN, CLAYTON & KRIS \$50,400.00 05/19/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00341 Convert existing SFR (B16-00 016880523031 SELF 479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEH	Type: Sub-Type: 0762) into ADU ALIS ALIS	BUILDING	ESIDENTIA	L	



		Weekly Issue	d Permits	Print Date: 07/03/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/25/2023 <b>to</b>	07/01/2023		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/23/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00347	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AN	D CARPORTS
Proj. Description:	18x40 RV Cover			
Parcel #:	028071001000			
Contractor:				Phone:
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD	D - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, S	ALKUM	
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD	D - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, S	ALKUM	
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TR	AILS ASSOC INC	Fees: \$235.56	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$3,240.00			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/23/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00348	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Covered Porch 8x16			
Parcel #:	028071001000			
Contractor:				Phone:
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD	D - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, S	ALKUM	
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD	D - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 12, S	ALKUM	
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TR	AILS ASSOC INC	Fees: \$205.23	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$2,320.64		1003. \$200.20	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/14/2023 06/29/2023 B23-00233	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	40x60 Pole Barn			
Parcel #:	021391000000			
Contractor:	KIFER CONSTRUCTION	ON LLC		Phone: 360-807-4140
Assessor's Address:	2291 SALZER VALLEY	′RD, CENTRALIA		
Site Address:	2291 SALZER VALLEY	′RD, CENTRALIA		
Owner's Name:	JULSON, RENAE & W	HEELER, LINDA M	Fees: \$1,077.98	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$43,512.00			



	We	ekly Issue	d Permits	Print Date: 07/03/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/25/2023 <b>to</b> 07/01/202	23		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied:	05/15/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO	
Date Issued: Permit #:	06/28/2023 B23-00320	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence			
Parcel #:	035228002008			
Contractor:	PARKER CONTRACTING SERVIC	ES		Phone: 425-766-0471
Assessor's Address:	126 HAYNES AVE S, PACKWOOD			
Site Address:	126 HAYNES AVE S, PACKWOOD			
Owner's Name:	JONES, JOEL & PAMELA		Fees: \$3,317.62	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$183,808.56			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/17/2023 06/29/2023 B23-00329	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Barn - 40x84 General Use Storage	Pole Structure		
Parcel #:	032473001001			
Contractor:	BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION			Phone: 360-262-9867
Assessor's Address:	3486 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, ON	ALASKA		
Site Address:	3486 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, ON	ALASKA		
Owner's Name:	CARSON, WILL		Fees: \$1,567.28	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$60,916.80			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/19/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00340	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence			
Parcel #:	016880523031			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS			
Site Address:	479 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS			
Owner's Name:	PENNINGTON, RYAN & KARI		Fees: \$4,215.06	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$257,054.31			



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits Print Date: 07/03/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/25/2023 <b>to</b> 07/01/20	23	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Applied:	05/26/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO
Date Issued: Permit #:	06/26/2023 B23-00362	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	017106003015		
Contractor:	NEWROCK HOMES, INC.		Phone: 360-423-5151
Assessor's Address:	121 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA		
Site Address:	121 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA		
Owner's Name:	NEWROCK HOMES INC		Fees: \$3,451.02 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$194,626.59		
Date Applied:	05/30/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO
Date Issued: Permit #:	06/30/2023 B23-00364	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	018870007000		
Contractor:	FULL DRAW CONSTRUCTION L	LC	Phone: 360-747-1005
Assessor's Address:	110 LACHLAN LN, CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	110 LACHLAN LN, CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	PENNINGTON, RICKY & TIFFAN	Y	Fees: \$4,193.57 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$214,213.20		
Date Applied:	06/14/2023	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	06/30/2023 B23-00429	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Outdoor Kitchen Shelter - 20x20 F	Roof Only Pole St	tructure
Parcel #:	031525011000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	113 LEROY RD, RANDLE		
Site Address:	113 LEROY RD, RANDLE		
Owner's Name:	DO GOOD BE GOOD LLC		Fees: \$247.38 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$4,260.00		



	V	Veekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date:	07/03/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/25/2023 to 07/01/2	2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/16/2023 06/26/2023 MH23-00053	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Space #12					
Parcel #:	008701078000					
Contractor:				Phon	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	701 WILLIAMS ST #12, MOSSY	ROCK				
Site Address:	701 WILLIAMS ST #12, MOSSY	ROCK				
Owner's Name:	RAGHORN INVESTMENTS LLC	c	Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$0.00			Olalus.	100022	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/22/2023 06/27/2023 B23-00459	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	ESIDENTIA	L	
Proj. Description:	Repair foundation under home					
Parcel #:	010250000000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phon	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	108 FRONT ST, PE ELL					
Site Address:	108 FRONT ST, PE ELL					
Owner's Name:	CAPPS, MICHAEL		Fees: \$247.38	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$5,000.00		1003. 4211.00	Olalus.	100022	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/26/2023 06/26/2023 B23-00468	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY	(		
Proj. Description:	Demolition - 1973 Commodore S	Shelby Manufacture	ed Home			
Parcel #:	014617001005					
Contractor:				Phon	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	539 PARK RD, WINLOCK					
Site Address:	539 PARK RD, WINLOCK					
Owner's Name: Valuation:	SPENGLER, PHILIP L		Fees: \$37.35	Status:	ISSUED	



	W	eekly Issu	ed Permits	Print Date: 07/03/2023
lssued Date Range: Department:	06/25/2023 <b>to</b> 07/01/20 BUILDING	)23		
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/27/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00478	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS	5
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 37 Squares			
Parcel #:	018435002000			
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone: (360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	732 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS			
Site Address:	732 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS			
Owner's Name:	GATES, KENNETH LEE		Fees: \$134.11	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$3,468.75			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/30/2023 06/30/2023 B23-00493	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMIL	Y
Proj. Description:	Demo - 1972 Redman Mobile Ho	me		
Parcel #:	015123007003			
Contractor:	NAU FAMILY CONSTRUCTION,	LLC		Phone: 206-658-5612
Assessor's Address:	446 - 57 MEIER RD, WINLOCK			
Site Address:	446 - 57 MEIER RD, WINLOCK			
Owner's Name:	BARKER, JIM L		Fees: \$37.35	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:				
Date Applied: Date Issued:	06/26/2023 06/27/2023	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Permit #:	B23-00472			
Permit #: Proj. Description:	Garage Foundation Only - 24x24			
Proj. Description:	Garage Foundation Only - 24x24	TR LLC		Phone: 360-978-5047
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Garage Foundation Only - 24x24 021333001005			Phone: 360-978-5047
Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor:	Garage Foundation Only - 24x24 021333001005 MUDSLINGERS GENERAL CON	RALIA		Phone: 360-978-5047
Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor: Assessor's Address:	Garage Foundation Only - 24x24 021333001005 MUDSLINGERS GENERAL CON 2548 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENT	RALIA	Fees: \$277.71	Phone: 360-978-5047 Status: ISSUED



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 07/03/2023
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	06/25/2023 <b>to</b> 07/01/20 BUILDING BUILDING	23		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/28/2023 06/28/2023 B23-00480	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS	
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Re-roof - SFR - 30 Squares 018893002002			
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE 108 EASTVIEW DR, CHEHALIS 108 EASTVIEW DR, CHEHALIS			Phone: (360) 352-1294
Owner's Name: Valuation:	ROBERTSON, JOSEPH I & TARE \$2,812.50	SA D	Fees: \$115.73	Status: ISSUED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/30/2023 06/30/2023 B23-00494	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Pole Shop 36x60 with 12'6"x48 Le	an To		
Parcel #:	033189001001			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	3270 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALA	SKA		
Site Address:	3270 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALA	SKA		
Owner's Name: Valuation:	WOMACK, CARLIE & RONDAL \$45,295.20		Fees: \$1,313.04	Status: ISSUED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	06/30/2023 06/30/2023 B23-00496	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS	
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 21 Squares			
Parcel #:	033225001001			
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone: (360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	3142 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALA	SKA		
Site Address:	3142 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALA	SKA		
Owner's Name:	TOWN, PATERKA & LUCAS		Fees: \$97.35	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$1,968.75			



			Weekly Issued Permits	Print Date:	07/03/2023
Issued Date Range:	06/25/2023	to	07/01/2023		
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Grand Total: PERMITS ISSUED GR	AND TOTAL:		21		
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:			\$1,110,625.94		
FEES GRAND TOTAL:	:		\$23,740.73		